
PG Lecture Schedule 

JANUARY,2022 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 3/1/2022 Monday Hyperbaric o2 therapy Dr. D.V.Shah 
2 4/1/2022 Tuesday Pacemaker & anesthesia Dr.M.J.Pandya 
3 5/1/2022 Wednesday CASE DISCUSSION: 

Pregnancy&Eclampsia 
Dr.B.R.Soni 

4 6/1/2022 Thursday Death review meeting Dr.M.J.pandya 
5 10/1/2022 Monday Obstetric emergencies Dr.D.V.shah 
6 11/1/2022 Tuesday Anesthetic management of patient 

for partial hepatectomy 
Dr.Sonali Joshi 

7 13/1/2022 Thursday TUTORIAL:Hernia block Dr.Neepa 
8 17/1/2022 Monday Meningomyelocele Dr.Bina Patel 
9 20/1/2022 Thursday SEMINAR: Multimodalanalgesia Dr.Bhumika 
10 22/1/2022 Saturday GROUP DISCUSSION:Septicshock Dr.Hetal 
11 24/1/2022 Monday Cause,treatment & diagnosis of 

perioperative arrythmia 
Dr.Sonali Joshi 

12 25/1/2022 Tuesday CASEDISCUSSION:Pulseless BPless 

patient with fecal fistula posted for 
laparotomy anesthetic management 

Dr.M.J.Pandya 

13 25/1/2022 Tuesday CASE 
DISCUSSION:Patientwithdiabeticfoot 

Dr.Sonali 

14 27/1/2022 Thursday JOURNALREADING: Emergency 

management of near complete pediatric 
airway obstruction by vocal cord 
papillomas 

Dr.Dipika 

15 31/1/2022 Monday Respiratory failure Dr.Bina Patel 

 



February 2022 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 3/2/2022 Thursday TUTORIAL:Faciailiaca Dr.Bina Patel  
2 4/2/2022 Friday HIV &anesthesia Dr.Archana 
3 7/2/2022 Monday Debrilator Dr. Bina Patel 
4 8/2/2022 Tuesday Labour analgesia Dr.M.Pandya 
5 9/2/2022 Wednesday ICDT Dr. Sonali 
6 10/2/2022 Thursday GROUP DISCUSSION:Low flow 

anesthesia 

Dr.B.R.Soni 

7 14/2/2022 Monday CASEDISCUSSION:Hydrocephalus 
for VP shunt 

Dr.S.K.Patel 

8 15/2/2022 Tuesday Anesthetic management of 
noncardiac surgery in cardiac patient 

Dr.Dipika 
Patel 

9 17/2/2022 Thursday JOURNAL READING: Post dural 

puncture backache in patient undergoing 
CS under SA 

Dr.Hetal 

10 21/2/2022 Monday CASE DISCUSSION:Pregnant 
patient posted for LSCS with MS 

Dr.Archana 

11 22/2/2022 Tuesday Ludwing angina Dr.M.J.Pandya 
12 24/2/2022 Thursday USG and anesthesia Dr.Archana 

13 25/2/2022 Friday SEMINAR: ECMO Dr.S.K.Patel 

14 28/2/2022 Monday Anesthesia for laser & MLS surgery Dr.Bina Patel 

15 29/2/2022 Tuesday CASE DISCUSSION: Thyroid Dr.M.J.Pandya 

 

 

 

 

 

 



March,2022 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 2/3/2022 Wednesday Crystlloids&colloids Dr. Bhumika 
2 4/3/2022 Friday Newer insullins Dr. Bhavna 

Sojitra 
3 7/3/2022 Monday CASE DISCUSSION: 

Obstructive jaundice 
Dr.Sonali 

4 8/3/2022 Tuesday Anatomy of epidural space Dr.Archana 
5 9/3/2022 Wednesday TFT Dr.Neepa 
6 10/3/2022 Thursday CASE DISCUSSION: anemia 

in pregnancy 
Dr.Dipika 

7 14/3/2022 Monday DNAR Dr.Bina 
8 15/3/2022 Tuesday GROUP DISCUSSION: 

Delayed recovery 
Dr.Neepa 

9 16/3/2022 Wednesday Supraglottic airway device Dr. Sonali 
10 21/3/2022 Monday PONV Dr. Dipika 
11 21/3/2022 Tuesday CASE DISCUSSION:Patient 

with EF 20% posted for 
emergency laparotomy anesthetic 
management 

Dr.M.J.Pandya 

12 24/3/2022 Thursday JOURNAL READING: 
Parkinson disease and 
anesthesia  

Dr.Bina Patel 

13 25/3/2022 Friday Diffusion hypoxia Dr.Bina Patel 

14 28/3/2022 Monday CASE DISCUSSION: patient 
with obesity 

Dr.Dipika 

15 31/3/2022 Thursday GUEST LECTURE: 
Atracurium vs cisatracurium 
regarding onset time,duration& 
hemodynamic stability 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



April, 2022 
 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 4/4/2022 Monday Total Parenteral Nutrition Dr. Bina Patel 

2 13/4/2022 Wednesday Anaesthesia for foetal Surgery Dr. B. R Soni 

3 22/4/2022 Friday Acid Base balance and ABGA 
interpretation Dr. S.K Patel 

 
4 

 
29/4/2022 

 
Friday 

Hypersensitivity reaction – 
Types, Causes, Clinical 

Manifestation 

 
Dr. B. Sojitra 

 

 
May, 2022 

 
SR 
NO DATE DAY TOPIC 

FACULTY 

 
 

1 

 
12/05/2022 

 
Tuesday 

JOURNAL READING : 
Intra operational protective 
ventilation in cardiothoracic 

surgery 

 

 
 

 
June , 2022 

 
SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC 
FACULTY 

 
 

1 

 
16/06/2022 

 
Thursday 

JOURNAL READING : 
Role of post op anaesthesia in 

Hoarseness following 
operation 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
July, 2022 



 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 01/07/2022 Friday Hypoxia and oxygen therapy Dr. Purvi 

2 4/07/2022 Monday Upper airway anatomy Dr. Bina 

3 4/7/2022 Monday One lung ventilation- isolation 
technique 

Dr. Divyang 
shah 

 
4 

 
6/7/2022 

 
Wednesday 

Pre op Fasting 
guidelines – Intra op 
Fluid Management 

 
Dr. Bhumika 

5 8/7/2022 Friday Diabetic Ketoacidosis Dr. S. K. patel 

6 11/7/2022 Monday Status Asthmaticus Dr Bina 

7 11/7/2022 Monday Inhalational Agent Dr Dipika 

8 13/7/2022 Wednesday Peribulbar Block Dr Neepa 
 

9 
 

14/7/2022 
 

Thursday GROUP DISCUSSION:- 
Preanaesthetic Checkup 

 

10 15/7/2022 Friday Anaesthesia for Cleft Lip and 
Cleft Palate 

Dr Bhavna 
Sojitra 

 
11 

 
19/7/2022 

 
Tuesday 

Anaesthetic management 
for AV fistula in patient of 

CRF 

 
Dr. Archana 

12 21/7/2022 Thursday Seminar :- 
ACLS 

 

13 27/7/2022 Wednesday 
Patient of MS posted for 

emergency LSCS 
Dr B. R Soni 

 
 

14 

 
 

28/7/2022 

 
 

Thursday 

JOURNAL READING :- 
Preoperative investigations- 
Practice guidelines from the 

indian society of 
anaesthesiologists 

 

15 29/7/2022 Friday 
Hypertension – Diagnosis & 

Treatment 
Dr Purvi 



AUGUST, 2022 
 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 1/8/2022 Monday Anaesthesia for patient with 
valvular heart disease 

Dr. Divyang 
shah 

2 2/8/2022 Tuesday Arterial line monitoring Dr Archana 

3 2/8/2022 Tuesday Minimum Monitoring Standards Dr Malti 

4 3/8/2022 Wednesday Different methodsa of Airway 
Assessment 

Dr Bina 

5 3/8/2022 Wednesday Neonatal emergencies Dr B munshi 
6 4/8/2022 Thursday Tutorial – Suprascapular block  

7 5/8/2022 Friday Local anaesthetic agent toxicity 
and its management 

Dr S.K patel 

 
8 

 
5/8/2022 

 
Friday 

GUEST LECTURE :- 
Perioperative cardiac 

evaluation for non cardiac 
surgeries 

 
Dr Nilesh 
parsottam 

9 8/8/2022 Monday Premedication Dr Bina 

10 10/8/2022 Wednesday Induction agent Dr. Neepa 

 
11 

 
11/8/2022 

 
Thursday 

SEMINAR ;- post op pain 
management in pediatric 

patient 

 

12 12/8/2022 Friday Negative pressure pulmonary 
edema 

Dr. S.K patel 

13 12/8/2022 Friday Safety feature of Anaesthetic 
machine 

Dr Bhavna 
Sojitra 

14 16/8/2022 Tuesday Biomedical waste Dr Dipika 

15 17/8/2022 Wednesday Respiratory physiology Dr Bhumika 

 

16 

 

18/8/2022 

 

Thursday 

JOURNAL READING :- 
Chylothorax after thyroid 
surgery ( rare case of post 

op hypoxia ) 

 



17 22/8/2022 Monday Penetrating eye injury 
anaesthetic management 

Dr Sonali 

18 22/8/2022 Monday 
Documentation and its 

Importance 
Dr Sonali 

18 23/8/2022 Tuesday Anatomy of spinal canal Dr Malti 

19 24/8/2022 Wednesday Newer and advanced modes 
of ventilation 

Dr Neepa 

 
20 

 
25/8/2022 

 
Thursday 

GROUP DISCUSSION :- 
Management of patient 

with head injury 

 

22 26/8/2022 Friday 
Adjuvant in spinal 

anaesthesia 
Dr Hetal 

23 26/8/2022 Friday Malignant Hyperthermia Dr Purvi 

 
24 

 
30/8/2022 

 
Tuesday 

Pharmacodynamics and 
pharmaco kinetics and 

general principles 

 
Dr Archana 

 

SEPTEMBER , 2022 
 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

 
1 

 
1/9/2022 

 
Thursday 

SEMINAR :- 
Modes of Mechanical 

Ventilation 

 

2 5/9/2022 Monday Anaesthesia breathing circuits Dr Divyang shah 

3 5/9/2022 Monday Myasthenia gravis – 
anaesthesia implication 

Dr Hetal 

 
4 

 
8/9/2022 

 
Thursday 

GROUP DISCUSSION :- 
Cerebral circulation & 

protection 

 

5 13/9/2022 Tuesday 
Weaning for mechanical 

ventilation Dr Dipika 

6 13/9/2022 Tuesday GAS - Laws Dr Malti 



 
7 

 
15/9/2022 

 
Thursday 

JOURNAL READING :- 
Practice guide to American 
society of anaesthesiologist – 
physical status classification 

 

 
8 

 
16/9/2022 

 
Friday 

Patient with pulmonary artery 
hypertension coming for 

cardiac surgery 

 
Dr S.K Patel 

9 19/9/2022 Friday Preoxygenation and oxygen 
cascade 

Dr Bhavna 
Sojitra 

10 20/9/2022 Tuesday Anaesthetic management of 
patient with cardiac failure Dr Malti 

11 22/9/2022 Thursday TUTORIAL :- Infraorbital 
block 

 

12 23/9/2022 Friday Oxygen dissociation curve Dr Purvi 

 
13 

 
24/9/2022 

 
Saturday 

GUEST LECTURE :- 
Should we switch to 

levobupivacaine from 
bupivacaine? 

 
Dr Jagrutidesai 

14 27/9/2022 Tuesday BLS monitoring Dr Dipika 

15 28/9/2022 Wednesday Clinical application of CVP 
monitoring 

Dr B.R soni 



OCTOBER ,2022 
 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 3/10/2022 Monday Indication and complication of spinal 
anaesthesia 

Dr Hetal 

2 4/10/2022 Tuesday TURP Syndrome Dr Bhumika 
 

3 
 

6/10/2022 
 

Thursday 
SEMINAR :- 

Initiation and weaning from 
mechanical ventilation 

 

4 7/10/2022 Friday Ultrasound of airway Dr Sonali 

 
5 

 
10/10/2022 

 
Monday Strategies to reduce perioperative 

myocardial infarction 

 
Dr Bina 

6 12/10/2022 Wednesday pulseoxymetry Dr. B Soni 

 
7 

 
13/10/2022 

 
Thursday 

GROUP DISCUSSION:- 
Patient with corneal injury with full 

stomach posted for surgery 

 

8 14/10/2022 Friday GUEST LECTURE :- 
Demonstration USG in anaesthesia 

 

9 15/10/2022 Saturday Oxygen transport Dr S.K patel 

10 17/10/2022 Monday Preop evaluation of IHD patient Dr Sonali 

11 18/10/2022 Tuesday Physiological effect of positive pressure 
ventilation 

Dr Archana 

 
12 

 
20/10/2022 

 
Thursday 

JOURNAL READING :- 
High flow nasal cannula oxygenation 
during foreign body removal by rigid 

bronchoscopy 

 

13 21/10/2022 Friday Anaesthesia for child with CHD coming 
for noncardiac surgery 

Dr Bhavna sojitra 

14 27/10/2022 Thursday Tutorial :- infraclavicular block 
 



NOVEMBER,2022 
 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 3/11/2022 Thursday 
SEMINAR :- USG for 

anaesthesia 
 

 
 

2 

 
 

17/11/2022 

 
 

Thursday 

JOURNAL READING :- 
Comparison of efficacy of 

Mcintosh laryngoscope 
guided insertion of I-GEL 

with conventional insertion 
technique 

 

3 22/11/2022 Tuesday 
 

Anaesthesia for MLS surgery Dr Dipika 

4 23/11/2022 Wednesday Hypoxia & oxygen therapy Dr Bhumika 

 
5 

 
24/11/2022 

 
Thursday 

GROUP DISCUSSION :- 
Management of patient with 

C4 vertebra Fracture 

 

6 25/11/2022 Friday Laprascopic surgery and 
anaesthesia 

Dr Purvi 

7 28/11/2022 Monday Premedication Dr Sonali 

8 28/11/2022 Monday Anaesthetic management for 
corrective spinal surgery Dr Bina patel 

9 30/11/2022 Wednesday Portal HTN Dr Neepa 

 
DECEMBER 2022 

 

SR 
NO 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 2/12/2022 Friday Pulse oximetry Dr S.K Patel 

2 5/12/2022 Monday Introduction of anaesthesia Dr Bhumika 

3 6/12/2022 Tuesday Pacemaker of anaesthesia Dr Malti 

4 8/12/2022 Thursday SEMINAR :- 
Labour analgesia 

 

5 12/12/2022 Monday Patient with IHD posted for 
laprascopic hernia repair 

Dr Divyang 
Shah 



6 12/12/2022 Monday MP grade classification and ASA 
grade classification 

Dr Bina patel 

7 16/12/2022 Friday TURP Syndrome Dr. B Sojitra 

 
8 

 
17/12/2022 

 
Saturday 

GUEST LECTURE:- 
ACLS Bench to bedside and 

recent advances 

 

 
9 19/12/2022 

 
Monday 

 
Meningomyocele 

 
Dr Sonali 

 
10 

 
21/12/2022 

 
Wednesday 

 
Premedication 

 
Dr. B Soni 

 
11 

 
22/12/2022 

 
Thursday 

JOURNAL READING :- 
Twin anaesthetic challenges 
in patient recovered from 

GB syndrome 

 

 
12 

 
26/12/2022 

 
Monday 

CASE DISCUSSION:- 
Hydrocephalus for VP 

Shunt 

 
Dr Hetal 

13 27/12/2022 Tuesday 
PIH pathology & anaesthetic 

management 

 

Dr Neepa 

 


